Imaging Cover Sheet

Date:	18-Nov-2011		
From:	Robin Hiser		
Document title:	Affidavit of Domicile		
Branch number:	6539		
Account number:	60991956		
Account name:	BRUNSTING, NELVA/IRA		
SSN:	481-30-4685		

Special instructions: Thank you and have a fabulous weekend, Robin

The information contained in this facsimile message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is legally privileged and/or confidential. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please call our Customer Relations Department, toll free at 1-877-370-2627. Thank you.



USAOD------60991956481304685--

. If originals are required for processing, use this cover sheet when mailing the documents to Home Office.

. All other documents should be scanned at the branch without using this cover sheet.

. For Laptop users only: Use this cover sheet to fax all the documents that require home office processing to 1-888-288-7860.

Edward Jones

Affidavit of Domicile (AOD)

Account Registration:			Date: No	v 17,2011
Anita Kay Brunsting The	Account #: _604	991956	Account C	lass Code:
UA DTD 10/10/96	Financial Adviso		Branch #:	06539
Nelin E Brunsting Survivors Trust	-			
No Pera E Brumsting	Destination:	Estates		
203 Bloominglale Chicle Victoria, Th	Scan Title:	Affidavit of Domicile		
0				
State of: Terles	(State where	Notarized)		
County of: Dictoria		re Notarized)		
1, Anta Kul Brunsting		being first duly sworn,	depose and	sav: I reside at
	rua J	State	Touton	
			7	
l am the <u>Almonutruter</u>) (Truster)-1 (Executor, Administrator, Heir, Si	Herr	, of		
Representative, Individual)	urviving Joint Tena	ni, Personal		<u>^</u>
Nelva E Brupsting		deceased, who died on	the <u>114</u>	day of
(Name/of Deceased)	1			
(Month), 201	/ · ar)			
At the time of death, the domicile (legal resident and the second	State of		•	
He/She resided in the State of <u>Terfus</u> resident of any other state at the time of dea	ith.	for <u>44</u> year	rs prior to dea	ath and was not a
This affidavit is made for the purpose of second se		r delivery of property or <i>tor fre Q</i> (Signature)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Signature)		
Subscribed and sworn to before me, as Nota				
This day of	,			
		(affix seal)	1	
Notary Public (Signature)		(anix bear)	T	

My commission expires:



Edward Jones

Affidavit of Domicile (AOD)

Account Registration:			Date: Nov 17,2011	
Anto Kau Brunsting TRE	Account #: 💃	2991956	Account Class Cod	è:
ula DTD Islicka	Financial Advi:	sor #: <u>408182</u>	Branch #:06538	
Life E Burnsting Survivers Trus	⊢			
L'Era E Brunday	Destination:	Estates		
23. Bloss rolale Chick . Unkern, T.	í Scan Title:	Affidavit et Domicila		
<i>O</i>				
State of: <u>Texass</u>		re Notarized)		
Country of: Victoria	(County w	here Notarized)		
1. Anita Kay Bronsting 203 Blooming date Greek		being first duly swon	1, depose and say: I re	sióg át
203 Blooming dele Grefte	, V. Jacou		<u>/ & X & X</u>	i.ə.atan
in the Administrature (Tre	UStee) - NO	rir , of		
i am the <u>Administrator</u> (Tr. (Executor, Administrator, Heir.	Surviving Joint Te	nant, Personal		
Representative, individual) Natura E Brownstane		_ deceased, who died	on the 11^{+1} di	ay of
Nolva & Brunsting (Name of Deceased)				
Morember, Reality, Re				
(pagenen) (r æði j			
At the time of death, the comicile (legal re	isidence) of said d	ecedant was at:		
13630 Pinerock Hobs	ton		20	
County of Harris	State of	<u>2785</u>	×	
He/She resided in the State of $\underline{T < x \alpha}$	*.	tor 44 y	ears prior to death and	was not a
resident of any other state at the time of o			-	
-		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	المحمد المراجع المراجع المراجع	the states
This efficient is made for the purpose of a	ecuring the transf	er of dervery of propert		und wing
of his/her death.		142-	and the second	
	<u></u>	Signatur		<u></u>
		(C) Augusta	en 🔾	
Subscribed and swom to before me, as f	Notary Musico			
This 18th dev of 1900 (1100)	<u> </u>			
A. A. M.L.				
The We have With 19115	\mathcal{V}		PACROXICED	
Notery Public (Signature)	Ϋ́,		nay Poblic E OF TEXAS	
		My commissio	nexpires: Sural ?	8.2013
		an die Armenen in anderen		
				isad 07 Jun 20
				Paga 1 d

Nelva Brunsting Obituary: View Obituary for Nelva Brunsting ... Page 1 of 1



More Obituaries

Houston Chronicle Nelva Erleen Brunsting passed away Friday, November 11, 2011 at the age of 85. Nelva was born on a farm near Sheldon, lowa on October 8, 1926 to...

Read obituary at Houston Chronicle.

Personalize Your Tribute

Share photos, videos and more with Legacy Memorial Websites. Find out more.

About Us | Contact Us | Press Room | Privacy Policy | Terms of Service | © 2011 SCI Management, L.P. All Rights Reserved

http://obits.dignitymemorial.com/dignity-memorial/obituary.asp... 11/17/2011